
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GAUTHIER, Joe Eastern Washington 10.69  (+1.5) 1(1)

2 ALLEN, Logan Eastern Washington 10.83  (+1.5) 1(2)

3 DAVIS, Zachary Central Washington 10.88  (+1.5) 1(3)

4 GREENWALT, Ryan Western Washington 10.90  (+1.5) 1(4)

5 WELCH, Bryant Western Washington 10.94  (+1.2) 2(1)

6 WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington 11.01  (+1.5) 1(5)

7 ARMSTRONG, Landon Saint Martin's 11.11  (+1.2) 2(2)

8 SCHULZ, Josh Saint Martin's 11.19  (+1.2) 2(3)

9 PORTERFIELD, Quintin Eastern Washington 11.21  (+1.5) 1(6)

9 SCHULZ, Andrew Saint Martin's 11.21  (+1.2) 2(4)

11 RIECKMANN, Ryan Eastern Washington 11.22  (+1.2) 2(5)

12 FISCHER, Derek Western Washington 11.24  (+1.3) 3(1)

13 HOLDEN, Kavon Green River College 11.26  (+1.2) 2(6)

14 PORTER, Austin Spokane CC 11.32  (+1.3) 3(2)

15 CARPENTER, Evan Seattle Pacific 11.34  (+1.2) 2(7)

16 BEYA, Ali Unattached 11.40  (+1.3) 3(3)

16 WISE, Aiden Central Washington 11.40  (+1.7) 4(1)

18 KENNY, Ryan Western Washington 11.44  (+1.3) 3(4)

19 HOUSE, Michael Clackamas CC 11.52  (+1.7) 4(2)

20 TANICALA, Josh Saint Martin's 11.60  (+1.3) 3(5)

21 HOLMES, Darius Seattle Pacific 11.61  (+1.3) 3(6)

22 HEUPEL, Kaden Green River College 11.62  (+1.3) 3(7)

23 STERKEL, Ethan Western Washington 11.63  (+1.2) 2(8)

24 BUTTS, Joshua Spokane CC 11.80  (+1.3) 3(8)

25 YU, Keegan Green River College 12.07  (+1.7) 4(3)

26 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 12.15  (+1.7) 4(4)

27 BAISDEN, Scott Northwest U. 12.70  (+1.7) 4(5)

WILLIAMS, Alphonso Unattached DNS 1

FISHER, Rodrick Spokane CC DNS 1

TREAT, Race Eastern Washington DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 GAUTHIER, Joe Eastern Washington 10.69

2 ALLEN, Logan Eastern Washington 10.83

3 DAVIS, Zachary Central Washington 10.88

4 GREENWALT, Ryan Western Washington 10.90

5 WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington 11.01

6 PORTERFIELD, Quintin Eastern Washington 11.21

WILLIAMS, Alphonso Unattached DNS

FISHER, Rodrick Spokane CC DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 WELCH, Bryant Western Washington 10.94

2 ARMSTRONG, Landon Saint Martin's 11.11

3 SCHULZ, Josh Saint Martin's 11.19
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 SCHULZ, Andrew Saint Martin's 11.21

5 RIECKMANN, Ryan Eastern Washington 11.22

6 HOLDEN, Kavon Green River College 11.26

7 CARPENTER, Evan Seattle Pacific 11.34

8 STERKEL, Ethan Western Washington 11.63

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 FISCHER, Derek Western Washington 11.24

2 PORTER, Austin Spokane CC 11.32

3 BEYA, Ali Unattached 11.40

4 KENNY, Ryan Western Washington 11.44

5 TANICALA, Josh Saint Martin's 11.60

6 HOLMES, Darius Seattle Pacific 11.61

7 HEUPEL, Kaden Green River College 11.62

8 BUTTS, Joshua Spokane CC 11.80

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 WISE, Aiden Central Washington 11.40

2 HOUSE, Michael Clackamas CC 11.52

3 YU, Keegan Green River College 12.07

4 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 12.15

5 BAISDEN, Scott Northwest U. 12.70

TREAT, Race Eastern Washington DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, Logan Eastern Washington 21.96  (+2.1) 1(1)

2 GAUTHIER, Joe Eastern Washington 21.99  (+2.1) 1(2)

3 SIDOR, Bryan Central Washington 22.10  (+2.1) 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, Noah Western Washington 22.30  (+2.0) 2(1)

5 ARMSTRONG, Landon Saint Martin's 22.42  (+2.1) 1(4)

6 GREENWALT, Ryan Western Washington 22.45  (+2.1) 1(5)

7 CARPENTER, Evan Seattle Pacific 22.50  (+2.0) 2(2)

8 LE, Brian Western Washington 22.53  (+2.0) 2(3)

9 DAVIS, Zachary Central Washington 22.58  (+2.1) 1(6)

10 WILLIAMS, Alphonso Unattached 23.12  (+2.1) 1(7)

11 BEYA, Ali Unattached 23.17  (+2.0) 2(4)

12 WISE, Aiden Central Washington 23.23  (+3.4) 3(1)

13 MCALLISTER, Cyrus Western Washington 23.37  (+2.0) 2(5)

14 GRIESHABER, John Eastern Washington 23.38  (+1.7) 4(1)

15 TANICALA, Josh Saint Martin's 23.58  (+3.4) 3(2)

16 WATT, Ian Clackamas CC 23.64  (+3.4) 3(3)

17 WITTERS, Ryan Western Washington 23.71  (+2.0) 2(6)

18 AKPAMGBO, Marques Clackamas CC 23.89  (+3.4) 3(4)

19 FREITAG, Braydon Eastern Washington 24.01  (+1.7) 4(2)

20 BISHOP, Alex Eastern Washington 24.07  (+3.4) 3(5)

21 LINHART-WUBBENA, Parker Eastern Washington 24.67  (+1.0) 5(1)

22 SAY, Bobby Eastern Washington 24.84  (+3.4) 3(6)

23 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 25.00  (+1.7) 4(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 CUNNINGHAM, Isaiah Spokane CC 25.47  (+1.7) 4(4)

25 BOYD, Noah Saint Martin's 26.28  (+1.7) 4(5)

FISHER, Rodrick Spokane CC DNS 1

KAHAN, Seth Clackamas CC DNS 2

WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington DNS 2

CHHIM, Sonny Western Washington DNS 3

HOLDEN, Kavon Green River College DNS 3

DIMICK, Alec Everett CC DNS 4

BUCK, Tyler Everett CC DNS 4

WATERHOUSE, Jake Everett CC DNS 4

HOUGH, Garrett Central Washington DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 ALLEN, Logan Eastern Washington 21.96

2 GAUTHIER, Joe Eastern Washington 21.99

3 SIDOR, Bryan Central Washington 22.10

4 ARMSTRONG, Landon Saint Martin's 22.42

5 GREENWALT, Ryan Western Washington 22.45

6 DAVIS, Zachary Central Washington 22.58

7 WILLIAMS, Alphonso Unattached 23.12

FISHER, Rodrick Spokane CC DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 JOHNSON, Noah Western Washington 22.30

2 CARPENTER, Evan Seattle Pacific 22.50

3 LE, Brian Western Washington 22.53

4 BEYA, Ali Unattached 23.17

5 MCALLISTER, Cyrus Western Washington 23.37

6 WITTERS, Ryan Western Washington 23.71

KAHAN, Seth Clackamas CC DNS

WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 WISE, Aiden Central Washington 23.23

2 TANICALA, Josh Saint Martin's 23.58

3 WATT, Ian Clackamas CC 23.64

4 AKPAMGBO, Marques Clackamas CC 23.89

5 BISHOP, Alex Eastern Washington 24.07

6 SAY, Bobby Eastern Washington 24.84

CHHIM, Sonny Western Washington DNS

HOLDEN, Kavon Green River College DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 GRIESHABER, John Eastern Washington 23.38

2 FREITAG, Braydon Eastern Washington 24.01

3 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 25.00

4 CUNNINGHAM, Isaiah Spokane CC 25.47
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 BOYD, Noah Saint Martin's 26.28

DIMICK, Alec Everett CC DNS

BUCK, Tyler Everett CC DNS

WATERHOUSE, Jake Everett CC DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 LINHART-WUBBENA, Parker Eastern Washington 24.67

HOUGH, Garrett Central Washington DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GAIK, Daniel Eastern Washington 47.15 1(1)

2 BRACKEN, Liam Eastern Washington 48.22 1(2)

3 WATKINS, Jon Spokane CC 49.66 1(3)

4 DANIELS, Mark Western Washington 50.06 1(4)

5 SIDOR, Bryan Central Washington 50.14 1(5)

6 KAHAN, Seth Clackamas CC 50.53 2(1)

7 LE, Brian Western Washington 50.80 1(6)

8 KIBLER, Trent Western Washington 51.85 2(2)

9 WATT, Ian Clackamas CC 52.25 1(7)

10 CHHIM, Sonny Western Washington 52.29 2(3)

11 WITTERS, Ryan Western Washington 52.30 1(8)

12 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 54.43 2(4)

13 DYESS, Preston Spokane CC 55.23 2(5)

14 CLAYMORE, Chase Unattached 59.43 2(6)

PHELPS, Camden Eastern Washington DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GAIK, Daniel Eastern Washington 47.15

2 BRACKEN, Liam Eastern Washington 48.22

3 WATKINS, Jon Spokane CC 49.66

4 DANIELS, Mark Western Washington 50.06

5 SIDOR, Bryan Central Washington 50.14

6 LE, Brian Western Washington 50.80

7 WATT, Ian Clackamas CC 52.25

8 WITTERS, Ryan Western Washington 52.30

Section 2 of 2

1 KAHAN, Seth Clackamas CC 50.53

2 KIBLER, Trent Western Washington 51.85

3 CHHIM, Sonny Western Washington 52.29

4 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 54.43

5 DYESS, Preston Spokane CC 55.23

6 CLAYMORE, Chase Unattached 59.43

PHELPS, Camden Eastern Washington DNS
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENRY, Will Western Washington 1:53.87 1(1)

2 BLOOM, Jonah Western Washington 1:54.85 1(2)

3 KNOWLES, Brock Western Washington 1:55.56 1(3)

4 ROBERT, Lucas Eastern Washington 1:55.82 1(4)

5 O'NEAL, Brock Eastern Washington 1:56.80 1(5)

6 OGLESBY, Jon Western Washington 2:00.42 1(6)

7 MURPHY, Micah Northwest U. 2:01.47 1(7)

8 BUCK, Tyler Everett CC 2:01.70 3(1)

9 DIMICK, Alec Everett CC 2:02.18 2(1)

10 SOLVBERG, Spencer Central Washington 2:02.52 2(2)

11 PEARSON, Dhevin Green River College 2:04.35 2(3)

12 PHILLIPS, Noah Northwest U. 2:05.08 2(4)

13 HERREJON, Jesus Eastern Washington 2:06.50 3(2)

14 CLOUGH, Shawn Central Washington 2:07.79 2(5)

15 KOPATICH, Jack Northwest U. 2:08.77 2(6)

16 ABSTON, Eric Unattached 2:10.60 3(3)

17 MARTINEZ, Joel Spokane CC 2:11.99 4(1)

18 DIAMOND, Espen Central Washington 2:12.20 3(4)

19 BARENE, Ryan Everett CC 2:17.20 3(5)

20 BENNETT, Casey Central Washington 2:18.50 3(6)

21 HUBBARD, Collin Green River College 2:22.40 4(2)

22 ESTRADA, Harlan Green River College 2:24.90 4(3)

23 BAISDEN, Scott Northwest U. 2:38.90 3(7)

DIBBLE, Cayan Green River College DNS 1

LEMON, Marcus Eastern Washington DNS 2

CARLASCIO, Anthony Spokane CC DNS 2

WATERHOUSE, Jake Everett CC DNS 3

STEED, Austin Eastern Washington DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HENRY, Will Western Washington 1:53.87

2 BLOOM, Jonah Western Washington 1:54.85

3 KNOWLES, Brock Western Washington 1:55.56

4 ROBERT, Lucas Eastern Washington 1:55.82

5 O'NEAL, Brock Eastern Washington 1:56.80

6 OGLESBY, Jon Western Washington 2:00.42

7 MURPHY, Micah Northwest U. 2:01.47

DIBBLE, Cayan Green River College DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 DIMICK, Alec Everett CC 2:02.18

2 SOLVBERG, Spencer Central Washington 2:02.52

3 PEARSON, Dhevin Green River College 2:04.35

4 PHILLIPS, Noah Northwest U. 2:05.08

5 CLOUGH, Shawn Central Washington 2:07.79
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 KOPATICH, Jack Northwest U. 2:08.77

LEMON, Marcus Eastern Washington DNS

CARLASCIO, Anthony Spokane CC DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 BUCK, Tyler Everett CC 2:01.70

2 HERREJON, Jesus Eastern Washington 2:06.50

3 ABSTON, Eric Unattached 2:10.60

4 DIAMOND, Espen Central Washington 2:12.20

5 BARENE, Ryan Everett CC 2:17.20

6 BENNETT, Casey Central Washington 2:18.50

7 BAISDEN, Scott Northwest U. 2:38.90

WATERHOUSE, Jake Everett CC DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MARTINEZ, Joel Spokane CC 2:11.99

2 HUBBARD, Collin Green River College 2:22.40

3 ESTRADA, Harlan Green River College 2:24.90

STEED, Austin Eastern Washington DNS

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MURPHY, Micah Northwest U. 4:00.99 1(1)

2 OWEN, Jon Seattle Pacific 4:01.36 1(2)

3 GILL, Rajesh Central Washington 4:02.62 1(3)

4 THOMPSON, Drew Seattle Pacific 4:04.69 1(4)

5 WILCOX, Quinn Western Washington 4:05.49 1(5)

6 HERREJON, Jesus Eastern Washington 4:08.64 1(6)

7 HARTONO, Dylan Unattached 4:10.49 1(7)

8 HOUGH, Garrett Central Washington 4:11.36 2(1)

9 LEMON, Marcus Eastern Washington 4:12.73 1(8)

10 LAMBERT, Craig Northwest U. 4:12.89 2(2)

11 DEAR, Rami Clackamas CC 4:13.22 1(9)

12 STEED, Austin Eastern Washington 4:15.47 1(10)

13 SWANSON, Gideon Spokane CC 4:16.72 2(3)

14 KOPATICH, Jack Northwest U. 4:18.46 2(4)

15 BALTZ, Steven Saint Martin's 4:19.18 2(5)

16 KIPCHIRCHIR, Kelvin Central Washington 4:20.94 2(6)

17 CLOUGH, Shawn Central Washington 4:21.69 1(11)

18 HITCHCOCK, Colin Green River College 4:25.02 2(7)

19 MARTINEZ, Joel Spokane CC 4:28.24 2(8)

20 BENNETT, Casey Central Washington 4:37.44 2(9)

21 HEGARTY, Tiernan Olympic College 4:38.33 2(10)

22 BARENE, Ryan Everett CC 4:41.65 2(11)

23 MEDEARIS, Jacob Clackamas CC 4:42.01 2(12)

BRANTLEY, Joseph Spokane CC DNS 2

SAVELY, Ty Central Washington DNS 1

DIBBLE, Cayan Green River College DNS 1

SUNDT, Zack Central Washington DNS 1
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

CHOL, Issak Spokane CC DNS 2

MILODRAGOVICH, Henry Central Washington DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MURPHY, Micah Northwest U. 4:00.99

2 OWEN, Jon Seattle Pacific 4:01.36

3 GILL, Rajesh Central Washington 4:02.62

4 THOMPSON, Drew Seattle Pacific 4:04.69

5 WILCOX, Quinn Western Washington 4:05.49

6 HERREJON, Jesus Eastern Washington 4:08.64

7 HARTONO, Dylan Unattached 4:10.49

8 LEMON, Marcus Eastern Washington 4:12.73

9 DEAR, Rami Clackamas CC 4:13.22

10 STEED, Austin Eastern Washington 4:15.47

11 CLOUGH, Shawn Central Washington 4:21.69

SAVELY, Ty Central Washington DNS

DIBBLE, Cayan Green River College DNS

SUNDT, Zack Central Washington DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HOUGH, Garrett Central Washington 4:11.36

2 LAMBERT, Craig Northwest U. 4:12.89

3 SWANSON, Gideon Spokane CC 4:16.72

4 KOPATICH, Jack Northwest U. 4:18.46

5 BALTZ, Steven Saint Martin's 4:19.18

6 KIPCHIRCHIR, Kelvin Central Washington 4:20.94

7 HITCHCOCK, Colin Green River College 4:25.02

8 MARTINEZ, Joel Spokane CC 4:28.24

9 BENNETT, Casey Central Washington 4:37.44

10 HEGARTY, Tiernan Olympic College 4:38.33

11 BARENE, Ryan Everett CC 4:41.65

12 MEDEARIS, Jacob Clackamas CC 4:42.01

BRANTLEY, Joseph Spokane CC DNS

CHOL, Issak Spokane CC DNS

MILODRAGOVICH, Henry Central Washington DNS

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 SLICHKO, Lance Saint Martin's 8:45.83

2 CLOUGH, Ryan Olympic College 8:52.31

3 CORTES, Isaac Saint Martin's 8:56.27

4 SAVELY, Ty Central Washington 8:56.88

5 BOUTIN, Colin Seattle Pacific 8:58.18

6 PAGENTE, Kainalu Saint Martin's 9:13.75

7 SUNDT, Zack Central Washington 9:14.45

8 LEBLANC, Brennan Seattle Pacific 9:15.35
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 HARWELL, Michael Saint Martin's 9:23.59

10 LAMBERT, Craig Northwest U. 9:28.13

11 SWANSON, Gideon Spokane CC 9:30.00

12 ENDRESEN, Gabe Seattle Pacific 9:31.73

13 SANCHEZ, Noah Green River College 9:41.83

14 THOMPSON, Dylan Central Washington 9:49.29

15 HITCHCOCK, Colin Green River College 10:00.48

16 HEGARTY, Tiernan Olympic College 10:01.43

17 BALTZ, Steven Saint Martin's 10:04.29

18 QUIYONO, Esteban Saint Martin's 10:16.98

19 BOSWELL, Malcolm Clackamas CC 10:34.20

20 ENGDAHL, Ian Central Washington 11:03.50

GILL, Rajesh Central Washington DNS

DHATT, Jaskaran Saint Martin's DNS

HOUGH, Garrett Central Washington DNS

CHOL, Issak Spokane CC DNS

RIVERA, Mateo Central Washington DNS

HA, Michael Northwest U. DNS

#15 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WISE, Aiden Central Washington 14.82  (+2.5) 1(1)

2 BOYD, Andrew Saint Martin's 14.87  (+2.5) 1(2)

3 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 15.26  (+2.5) 1(3)

4 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 15.63  (+2.5) 1(4)

5 KATSUDA, Sam Clackamas CC 16.30  (+2.5) 1(5)

6 KIBLER, Trent Western Washington 16.56  (+0.0) 2(1)

7 HINES, Christopher Central Washington 16.82  (+0.0) 2(2)

8 KENNY, Ryan Western Washington 16.83  (+2.5) 1(6)

9 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 17.10  (+0.0) 2(3)

10 MCMILLIAN-THOMAS, Brandon Saint Martin's 17.12  (+2.5) 1(7)

11 CLARK, Maddax Clackamas CC 18.41  (+0.0) 2(4)

OKEZIE, Koby Western Washington DNS 1

PETERSON, Tyler Clackamas CC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 WISE, Aiden Central Washington 14.82

2 BOYD, Andrew Saint Martin's 14.87

3 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 15.26

4 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 15.63

5 KATSUDA, Sam Clackamas CC 16.30

6 KENNY, Ryan Western Washington 16.83

7 MCMILLIAN-THOMAS, Brandon Saint Martin's 17.12

OKEZIE, Koby Western Washington DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)
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#15 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KIBLER, Trent Western Washington 16.56

2 HINES, Christopher Central Washington 16.82

3 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 17.10

4 CLARK, Maddax Clackamas CC 18.41

PETERSON, Tyler Clackamas CC DNS

#16 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALBERTIN, Austin Central Washington 54.62 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Reilly Central Washington 56.17 1(2)

3 CHERRINGTON, Noah Eastern Washington 59.53 1(3)

4 ENGEBRETSEN, Kale Western Washington 59.63 1(4)

5 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 1:00.27 2(1)

6 KATSUDA, Sam Clackamas CC 1:00.63 1(5)

7 PHILLIPS, Corban Northwest U. 1:01.21 2(2)

8 HOUSE, Michael Clackamas CC 1:02.62 1(6)

9 YU, Keegan Green River College 1:11.66 2(3)

SHEPHERD, Julius Seattle Pacific DNS 1

PETERSON, Tyler Clackamas CC DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALBERTIN, Austin Central Washington 54.62

2 WILLIAMS, Reilly Central Washington 56.17

3 CHERRINGTON, Noah Eastern Washington 59.53

4 ENGEBRETSEN, Kale Western Washington 59.63

5 KATSUDA, Sam Clackamas CC 1:00.63

6 HOUSE, Michael Clackamas CC 1:02.62

SHEPHERD, Julius Seattle Pacific DNS

PETERSON, Tyler Clackamas CC DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 1:00.27

2 PHILLIPS, Corban Northwest U. 1:01.21

3 YU, Keegan Green River College 1:11.66

#18 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHRISTNER, Jamie Eastern Washington 9:44.36

2 BLINN, Jason Western Washington 9:47.48

3 DIAMOND, Espen Central Washington 10:09.18

4 PRICE, Ronan Eastern Washington 10:34.62

5 MILODRAGOVICH, Henry Central Washington 11:04.25

6 ESTRADA, Harlan Green River College 11:19.64

7 HUBBARD, Collin Green River College 11:35.43

DEAR, Rami Clackamas CC DNS

YAMAGUCHI, Shun Central Washington DNS
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#20 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Central Washington (A) 41.87

2 Western Washington (A) 42.03

3 Spokane CC (A) 42.99

4 Central Washington (B) 43.88

5 Green River College (A) 44.82

6 Clackamas CC (A) 50.65

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Eastern Washington (A) 3:18.10 1(1)

2 Central Washington (B) 3:24.57 1(2)

3 Western Washington (A) 3:24.96 1(3)

4 Spokane CC (A) 3:34.25 1(4)

5 Clackamas CC (A) 3:37.45 1(5)

6 Green River College (A) 3:45.14 2(1)

7 Central Washington (A) 3:52.72 1(6)

Eastern Washington (B) DNS 1

Central Washington (C) DNS 1

Northwest U. (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Eastern Washington (A) 3:18.10

2 Central Washington (B) 3:24.57

3 Western Washington (A) 3:24.96

4 Spokane CC (A) 3:34.25

5 Clackamas CC (A) 3:37.45

6 Central Washington (A) 3:52.72

Eastern Washington (B) DNS

Central Washington (C) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Green River College (A) 3:45.14

Northwest U. (A) DNS

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BISHOP, Alex Eastern Washington 2.08m

2 SHEERAN, Beau Western Washington 2.03m

3 STERKEL, Ethan Western Washington 1.93m

4 GREENLEE, Manu Green River College 1.93m

5 BAILEY, Cameron Unattached 1.88m

6 MANJU, Iyan Western Washington 1.88m

7 NICHOLS, Jaxson Spokane CC 1.83m

8 WALTER-GOODSPEED, Ethan Green River College 1.78m

9 LINHART-WUBBENA, Parker Eastern Washington 1.73m

HOUSE, Michael Clackamas CC NH
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#24 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

PETERSON, Tyler Clackamas CC NH

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KLOBUTCHER, Zach Eastern Washington 4.97m

2 FREITAG, Braydon Eastern Washington 4.82m

3 GRIESHABER, John Eastern Washington 4.52m

4 PROVO, Kacey Western Washington 4.37m

4 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 4.37m

6 KATSUDA, Sam Clackamas CC 4.37m

7 LEE, Kainoa Seattle Pacific 4.37m

8 ALFRED, Andrew Saint Martin's 4.22m

9 TREAT, Race Eastern Washington 4.22m

9 OKINAKA, Deylan Central Washington 4.22m

11 THOMPSON, Jacob Central Washington 4.22m

12 CAMPBELL, Tysen Central Washington 4.07m

13 BOWMAN, Brad Seattle Pacific 3.92m

14 WEISHAAR, Pilot Spokane CC 3.92m

15 LINHART-WUBBENA, Parker Eastern Washington 3.77m

16 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 3.47m

LYNCH, TJ Spokane CC NH

PETERSON, Tyler Clackamas CC NH

ARMBRUSTER, Garrett Olympic College NH

LEACH, Trevor Clackamas CC NH

HALME, Tyrel Western Washington NH

KIBLER, Trent Western Washington NH

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SCHULZ, Josh Saint Martin's 7.18m  (+0.5) 2(1)

2 STERKEL, Ethan Western Washington 7.12m  (+1.9) 2(2)

3 SAY, Bobby Eastern Washington 7.05m  (+0.0) 2(3)

4 SCHULZ, Andrew Saint Martin's 6.87m  (+0.3) 2(4)

5 DANCES, Seren Western Washington 6.70m  (+1.3) 2(5)

6 ECK, Kameron Unattached 6.66m  (+3.5) 1(1)

7 SCHNATTER, Jake Spokane CC 6.60m  (+2.6) 2(6)

8 SILVA, Tre Central Washington 6.57m  (+0.1) 2(7)

9 WALTER-GOODSPEED, Ethan Green River College 6.36m  (+0.7) 1(2)

10 DAVIS, Zachary Central Washington 6.35m  (+0.8) 2(8)

11 MCALLISTER, Cyrus Western Washington 6.26m  (+1.9) 1(3)

12 CUNNINGHAM, Isaiah Spokane CC 6.23m  (+1.4) 1(4)

13 KENNY, Ryan Western Washington 5.95m  (+0.0) 2(9)

14 GREENLEE, Manu Green River College 5.71m  (+1.2) 1(5)

15 HEUPEL, Kaden Green River College 5.32m  (+2.6) 1(6)

16 CLARK, Maddax Clackamas CC 5.26m  (+0.7) 1(7)

17 SNIDER, Brandon Spokane CC 5.19m  (+1.3) 1(8)
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#28 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
18 ATKINSON, Teddy Clackamas CC 4.51m  (+1.2) 1(9)

BOYD, Andrew Saint Martin's NM 1

FLUMO, Blodah Spokane CC NM 1

PORTERFIELD, Quintin Eastern Washington NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ECK, Kameron Unattached 6.66m  (+3.5)

2 WALTER-GOODSPEED, Ethan Green River College 6.36m  (+0.7)

3 MCALLISTER, Cyrus Western Washington 6.26m  (+1.9)

4 CUNNINGHAM, Isaiah Spokane CC 6.23m  (+1.4)

5 GREENLEE, Manu Green River College 5.71m  (+1.2)

6 HEUPEL, Kaden Green River College 5.32m  (+2.6)

7 CLARK, Maddax Clackamas CC 5.26m  (+0.7)

8 SNIDER, Brandon Spokane CC 5.19m  (+1.3)

9 ATKINSON, Teddy Clackamas CC 4.51m  (+1.2)

BOYD, Andrew Saint Martin's NM

FLUMO, Blodah Spokane CC NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHULZ, Josh Saint Martin's 7.18m  (+0.5)

2 STERKEL, Ethan Western Washington 7.12m  (+1.9)

3 SAY, Bobby Eastern Washington 7.05m  (+0.0)

4 SCHULZ, Andrew Saint Martin's 6.87m  (+0.3)

5 DANCES, Seren Western Washington 6.70m  (+1.3)

6 SCHNATTER, Jake Spokane CC 6.60m  (+2.6)

7 SILVA, Tre Central Washington 6.57m  (+0.1)

8 DAVIS, Zachary Central Washington 6.35m  (+0.8)

9 KENNY, Ryan Western Washington 5.95m  (+0.0)

PORTERFIELD, Quintin Eastern Washington NM

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHULZ, Josh Saint Martin's 14.00m  (+1.7)

2 HINES, Christopher Central Washington 13.51m  (+0.1)

3 DANCES, Seren Western Washington 13.20m  (+1.9)

4 WHITE, Tyler Clackamas CC 12.70m  (+0.2)

5 SILVA, Tre Central Washington 12.65m  (+2.1)

#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PEOPLES, Garrett Eastern Washington 16.55m 2(1)

2 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 15.76m 2(2)

3 FILLIS, Bradley Spokane CC 15.50m 2(3)

4 CHAN, Tony Eastern Washington 14.05m 2(4)

5 AU-HAUPU, Micah Saint Martin's 14.04m 2(5)

6 LEE, Jerrod Western Washington 13.60m 2(6)
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#32 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
7 FRANKLIN, Wyatt Central Washington 13.34m 2(7)

8 MILLER, Daniel Eastern Washington 13.24m 2(8)

9 NIUAMOA, JJ Eastern Washington 13.07m 2(9)

10 MEUCCI, Noah Clackamas CC 12.90m 1(1)

11 MICHAELS, Brooks Spokane CC 12.60m 2(10)

12 ENGEL, Sebastian Olympic College 12.56m 1(2)

13 NILA, Giovanni Spokane CC 12.16m 1(3)

14 CAMPBELL, Miller Olympic College 11.58m 1(4)

15 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 11.27m 1(5)

16 POTTER, Dillon Clackamas CC 10.86m 1(6)

17 SILBERMAN, Oliver Olympic College 10.30m 1(7)

18 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 10.10m 1(8)

19 RAYMOND, Reise Spokane CC 9.25m 1(9)

20 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 8.03m 1(10)

JONES, Omar Green River College NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MEUCCI, Noah Clackamas CC 12.90m

2 ENGEL, Sebastian Olympic College 12.56m

3 NILA, Giovanni Spokane CC 12.16m

4 CAMPBELL, Miller Olympic College 11.58m

5 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 11.27m

6 POTTER, Dillon Clackamas CC 10.86m

7 SILBERMAN, Oliver Olympic College 10.30m

8 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 10.10m

9 RAYMOND, Reise Spokane CC 9.25m

10 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 8.03m

JONES, Omar Green River College NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 PEOPLES, Garrett Eastern Washington 16.55m

2 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 15.76m

3 FILLIS, Bradley Spokane CC 15.50m

4 CHAN, Tony Eastern Washington 14.05m

5 AU-HAUPU, Micah Saint Martin's 14.04m

6 LEE, Jerrod Western Washington 13.60m

7 FRANKLIN, Wyatt Central Washington 13.34m

8 MILLER, Daniel Eastern Washington 13.24m

9 NIUAMOA, JJ Eastern Washington 13.07m

10 MICHAELS, Brooks Spokane CC 12.60m

#34 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PEOPLES, Garrett Eastern Washington 49.16m 2(1)

2 FILLIS, Bradley Spokane CC 46.92m 2(2)

3 MAHAMA, Adam Unattached 45.88m 2(3)
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#34 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
4 FRANKLIN, Wyatt Central Washington 45.43m 2(4)

5 YOUNG, Omar Central Washington 45.31m 2(5)

6 KAUTZ, Colton Eastern Washington 45.21m 2(6)

7 GRIMES, Alaxander Eastern Washington 43.79m 2(7)

8 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 43.58m 2(8)

9 JACKSON, Tyler Unattached 43.33m 2(9)

10 ANDERSON, Colby Spokane CC 42.85m 2(10)

11 AU-HAUPU, Micah Saint Martin's 39.35m 2(11)

12 POTTER, Dillon Clackamas CC 39.28m 1(1)

13 BRINK, Cameron Unattached 38.94m 2(12)

14 CAMPBELL, Miller Olympic College 37.98m 2(13)

15 MEUCCI, Noah Clackamas CC 37.01m 2(14)

16 CONLEY, Elijah Eastern Washington 36.36m 1(2)

17 MICHAELS, Brooks Spokane CC 35.29m 1(3)

18 ENGEL, Sebastian Olympic College 33.00m 1(4)

19 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 32.50m 1(5)

20 DAVIS, Nathan Olympic College 31.60m 1(6)

21 BOYD, Andrew Saint Martin's 31.07m 1(7)

22 PORTERFIELD, Quintin Eastern Washington 30.66m 1(8)

23 TREAT, Race Eastern Washington 30.49m 1(9)

24 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 29.14m 1(10)

25 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 28.10m 1(11)

26 SILBERMAN, Oliver Olympic College 27.46m 1(12)

27 RIECKMANN, Ryan Eastern Washington 23.59m 1(13)

28 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 22.92m 1(14)

JONES, Omar Green River College NM 1

NIUAMOA, JJ Eastern Washington NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 POTTER, Dillon Clackamas CC 39.28m

2 CONLEY, Elijah Eastern Washington 36.36m

3 MICHAELS, Brooks Spokane CC 35.29m

4 ENGEL, Sebastian Olympic College 33.00m

5 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 32.50m

6 DAVIS, Nathan Olympic College 31.60m

7 BOYD, Andrew Saint Martin's 31.07m

8 PORTERFIELD, Quintin Eastern Washington 30.66m

9 TREAT, Race Eastern Washington 30.49m

10 CUMMINGS, Cooper Western Washington 29.14m

11 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 28.10m

12 SILBERMAN, Oliver Olympic College 27.46m

13 RIECKMANN, Ryan Eastern Washington 23.59m

14 VERTEFEUILLE, Wyatt Olympic College 22.92m

JONES, Omar Green River College NM
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#34 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 PEOPLES, Garrett Eastern Washington 49.16m

2 FILLIS, Bradley Spokane CC 46.92m

3 MAHAMA, Adam Unattached 45.88m

4 FRANKLIN, Wyatt Central Washington 45.43m

5 YOUNG, Omar Central Washington 45.31m

6 KAUTZ, Colton Eastern Washington 45.21m

7 GRIMES, Alaxander Eastern Washington 43.79m

8 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 43.58m

9 JACKSON, Tyler Unattached 43.33m

10 ANDERSON, Colby Spokane CC 42.85m

11 AU-HAUPU, Micah Saint Martin's 39.35m

12 BRINK, Cameron Unattached 38.94m

13 CAMPBELL, Miller Olympic College 37.98m

14 MEUCCI, Noah Clackamas CC 37.01m

NIUAMOA, JJ Eastern Washington NM

#36 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 EAGER, Brock Unattached 72.26m 2(1)

2 PEOPLES, Garrett Eastern Washington 56.60m 2(2)

3 KAUTZ, Colton Eastern Washington 55.59m 2(3)

4 POTTER, Dillon Clackamas CC 50.05m 2(4)

5 GRIMES, Alaxander Eastern Washington 50.03m 2(5)

6 CAMPBELL, Miller Olympic College 49.93m 2(6)

7 MILLER, Daniel Eastern Washington 48.76m 2(7)

8 EILAND, Josh Saint Martin's 48.75m 1(1)

9 YOUNG, Omar Central Washington 48.63m 2(8)

10 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 47.97m 2(9)

11 FILLIS, Bradley Spokane CC 47.57m 2(10)

12 PERALTA, Noa Saint Martin's 45.44m 2(11)

13 REECE, Francesco Saint Martin's 45.23m 1(2)

14 CHAN, Tony Eastern Washington 44.95m 2(12)

15 MICHAELS, Brooks Spokane CC 43.11m 1(3)

16 LEE, Jerrod Western Washington 40.04m 2(13)

17 FRANKLIN, Wyatt Central Washington 38.00m 1(4)

18 ANDERSON, Colby Spokane CC 37.87m 1(5)

19 MEUCCI, Noah Clackamas CC 37.60m 1(6)

20 DAVIS, Nathan Olympic College 33.22m 1(7)

21 HA, Branden Clackamas CC 29.68m 1(8)

RAYMOND, Reise Spokane CC NM 1

NIUAMOA, JJ Eastern Washington NM 1

AU-HAUPU, Micah Saint Martin's NM 1

NILA, Giovanni Spokane CC NM 1

SILBERMAN, Oliver Olympic College NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#36 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EILAND, Josh Saint Martin's 48.75m

2 REECE, Francesco Saint Martin's 45.23m

3 MICHAELS, Brooks Spokane CC 43.11m

4 FRANKLIN, Wyatt Central Washington 38.00m

5 ANDERSON, Colby Spokane CC 37.87m

6 MEUCCI, Noah Clackamas CC 37.60m

7 DAVIS, Nathan Olympic College 33.22m

8 HA, Branden Clackamas CC 29.68m

RAYMOND, Reise Spokane CC NM

NIUAMOA, JJ Eastern Washington NM

AU-HAUPU, Micah Saint Martin's NM

NILA, Giovanni Spokane CC NM

SILBERMAN, Oliver Olympic College NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 EAGER, Brock Unattached 72.26m

2 PEOPLES, Garrett Eastern Washington 56.60m

3 KAUTZ, Colton Eastern Washington 55.59m

4 POTTER, Dillon Clackamas CC 50.05m

5 GRIMES, Alaxander Eastern Washington 50.03m

6 CAMPBELL, Miller Olympic College 49.93m

7 MILLER, Daniel Eastern Washington 48.76m

8 YOUNG, Omar Central Washington 48.63m

9 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 47.97m

10 FILLIS, Bradley Spokane CC 47.57m

11 PERALTA, Noa Saint Martin's 45.44m

12 CHAN, Tony Eastern Washington 44.95m

13 LEE, Jerrod Western Washington 40.04m

#38 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 TRYON, Jaydon Western Washington 56.22m 2(1)

2 RIECKMANN, Ryan Eastern Washington 55.61m 2(2)

3 WISE, Branden Unattached 52.99m 2(3)

4 ARMSTRONG, Landon Saint Martin's 51.16m 2(4)

5 NELSON, Leif Unattached 50.72m 2(5)

6 NILA, Giovanni Spokane CC 49.41m 2(6)

7 WOODLAND, Joey Spokane CC 48.68m 2(7)

8 RAYMOND, Reise Spokane CC 48.23m 2(8)

9 KOEHN, Kacey Northwest U. 46.26m 2(9)

10 SNIDER, Brandon Spokane CC 42.95m 1(1)

11 CONLEY, Elijah Eastern Washington 41.91m 1(2)

12 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 39.94m 1(3)

13 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 39.20m 1(4)

14 HA, Branden Clackamas CC 37.84m 1(5)

15 HINES, Christopher Central Washington 34.70m 1(6)

16 YU, Keegan Green River College 30.22m 1(7)
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#38 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

HALME, Tyrel Western Washington NM 1

JONES, Omar Green River College NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SNIDER, Brandon Spokane CC 42.95m

2 CONLEY, Elijah Eastern Washington 41.91m

3 KLEIN, Drew Central Washington 39.94m

4 EASLEY, Logan Central Washington 39.20m

5 HA, Branden Clackamas CC 37.84m

6 HINES, Christopher Central Washington 34.70m

7 YU, Keegan Green River College 30.22m

HALME, Tyrel Western Washington NM

JONES, Omar Green River College NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 TRYON, Jaydon Western Washington 56.22m

2 RIECKMANN, Ryan Eastern Washington 55.61m

3 WISE, Branden Unattached 52.99m

4 ARMSTRONG, Landon Saint Martin's 51.16m

5 NELSON, Leif Unattached 50.72m

6 NILA, Giovanni Spokane CC 49.41m

7 WOODLAND, Joey Spokane CC 48.68m

8 RAYMOND, Reise Spokane CC 48.23m

9 KOEHN, Kacey Northwest U. 46.26m

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PETSCH, Katie Eastern Washington 12.03  (–0.2) 1(1)

2 HOLLIS, E'lexis Central Washington 12.10  (–0.2) 1(2)

3 HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington 12.24  (–0.2) 1(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Juliette Central Washington 12.43  (–0.2) 1(4)

5 GREEN, Aniya Seattle Pacific 12.65  (–0.2) 1(5)

6 CHENEY, Caitlyn Western Washington 12.76  (–0.2) 1(6)

7 EBERHARDT, Mayah Eastern Washington 12.78  (+0.5) 2(1)

8 VU, Madison Saint Martin's 12.89  (+0.5) 2(2)

9 YOUNG, Makaylee Central Washington 12.90  (+0.5) 2(3)

10 BELL, Cree Saint Martin's 12.96  (–0.2) 1(7)

11 GREEN, Kiarra Central Washington 13.08  (–0.2) 1(8)

12 BEHNKE, Lizzy Northwest U. 13.10  (+0.5) 2(4)

13 CHANDLER, Lauryn Central Washington 13.25  (+0.5) 2(5)

14 EVELYN-WAHL, Micaela Green River College 13.53  (+0.5) 2(6)

15 CERVANTES, Olivia Saint Martin's 13.85  (+2.2) 3(1)

16 VICENTE, Barbara Olympic College 14.06  (+0.5) 2(7)

17 IXMAY, Angelina Olympic College 14.31  (+2.2) 3(2)

18 MABINI, Trisha Olympic College 14.39  (+2.2) 3(3)

OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington DNS 2
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

BURROW, Adina Green River College DNS 3

KAHANANUI, Shaunya Olympic College DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 PETSCH, Katie Eastern Washington 12.03

2 HOLLIS, E'lexis Central Washington 12.10

3 HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington 12.24

4 WILLIAMS, Juliette Central Washington 12.43

5 GREEN, Aniya Seattle Pacific 12.65

6 CHENEY, Caitlyn Western Washington 12.76

7 BELL, Cree Saint Martin's 12.96

8 GREEN, Kiarra Central Washington 13.08

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 EBERHARDT, Mayah Eastern Washington 12.78

2 VU, Madison Saint Martin's 12.89

3 YOUNG, Makaylee Central Washington 12.90

4 BEHNKE, Lizzy Northwest U. 13.10

5 CHANDLER, Lauryn Central Washington 13.25

6 EVELYN-WAHL, Micaela Green River College 13.53

7 VICENTE, Barbara Olympic College 14.06

OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.2)

1 CERVANTES, Olivia Saint Martin's 13.85

2 IXMAY, Angelina Olympic College 14.31

3 MABINI, Trisha Olympic College 14.39

BURROW, Adina Green River College DNS

KAHANANUI, Shaunya Olympic College DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PETSCH, Katie Eastern Washington 25.05  (+1.2) 1(1)

2 GREEN, Aniya Seattle Pacific 25.86  (+1.2) 1(2)

3 KENNEDY, Faith Eastern Washington 26.28  (+1.2) 1(3)

4 BELL, Cree Saint Martin's 26.39  (+1.2) 1(4)

5 CHENEY, Caitlyn Western Washington 26.48  (+0.9) 2(1)

6 EBERHARDT, Mayah Eastern Washington 26.90  (+0.9) 2(2)

7 HATTON, Megan Eastern Washington 26.99  (+0.9) 2(3)

8 VU, Madison Saint Martin's 27.02  (+0.9) 2(4)

9 BEHNKE, Lizzy Northwest U. 27.17  (+0.9) 2(5)

10 GREEN, Kiarra Central Washington 27.18  (+1.2) 1(5)

11 EVELYN-WAHL, Micaela Green River College 27.65  (+1.9) 3(1)

12 KIBBEE, Leanne Western Washington 27.72  (+1.9) 3(2)

13 SANFORD, Jamie Western Washington 27.78  (+0.9) 2(6)

14 JONKERS, Suzanne Green River College 27.96  (+1.9) 3(3)

15 COOK, Hannah Saint Martin's 28.35  (+3.4) 4(1)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 HILL, Maya Olympic College 28.57  (+1.9) 3(4)

17 CERVANTES, Olivia Saint Martin's 28.78  (+1.9) 3(5)

18 VICENTE, Barbara Olympic College 28.79  (+1.9) 3(6)

19 FALSTAD, Charlotte Spokane CC 29.56  (+3.4) 4(2)

20 IXMAY, Angelina Olympic College 30.31  (+1.9) 3(7)

OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington DNS 1

HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington DNS 1

HOLLIS, E'lexis Central Washington DNS 1

NUTTING, Haven Eastern Washington DNS 2

CHANDLER, Lauryn Central Washington DNS 2

BURROW, Adina Green River College DNS 3

GOHR, Caitlin Central Washington DNS 4

LESTER, Kay Central Washington DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 PETSCH, Katie Eastern Washington 25.05

2 GREEN, Aniya Seattle Pacific 25.86

3 KENNEDY, Faith Eastern Washington 26.28

4 BELL, Cree Saint Martin's 26.39

5 GREEN, Kiarra Central Washington 27.18

OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington DNS

HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington DNS

HOLLIS, E'lexis Central Washington DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 CHENEY, Caitlyn Western Washington 26.48

2 EBERHARDT, Mayah Eastern Washington 26.90

3 HATTON, Megan Eastern Washington 26.99

4 VU, Madison Saint Martin's 27.02

5 BEHNKE, Lizzy Northwest U. 27.17

6 SANFORD, Jamie Western Washington 27.78

NUTTING, Haven Eastern Washington DNS

CHANDLER, Lauryn Central Washington DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 EVELYN-WAHL, Micaela Green River College 27.65

2 KIBBEE, Leanne Western Washington 27.72

3 JONKERS, Suzanne Green River College 27.96

4 HILL, Maya Olympic College 28.57

5 CERVANTES, Olivia Saint Martin's 28.78

6 VICENTE, Barbara Olympic College 28.79

7 IXMAY, Angelina Olympic College 30.31

BURROW, Adina Green River College DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 COOK, Hannah Saint Martin's 28.35

2 FALSTAD, Charlotte Spokane CC 29.56

CWU WILDCAT INV.
Ellensburg, WA
Central Washington

April 23, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/23/22, 5:43 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

GOHR, Caitlin Central Washington DNS

LESTER, Kay Central Washington DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 NUTTING, Haven Eastern Washington 58.05

2 MCAULIFF, Hayden Eastern Washington 59.88

3 HATTON, Megan Eastern Washington 1:02.49

4 HILL, Maya Olympic College 1:04.91

5 JONKERS, Suzanne Green River College 1:06.53

6 FALSTAD, Charlotte Spokane CC 1:06.88

THOMPSON, Madison Central Washington DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARR, Madi Eastern Washington 2:19.02 1(1)

2 MICHAEL, Libby Seattle Pacific 2:19.69 1(2)

3 PARISIEN, Kayla Green River College 2:24.11 1(3)

4 MUNETON, Jasmin Eastern Washington 2:25.36 1(4)

5 NYGARD, Amanda Eastern Washington 2:25.38 1(5)

6 HARRISON, Anna Eastern Washington 2:28.79 1(6)

7 GERARDI, Grace Northwest U. 2:29.02 2(1)

8 DRENNEN, Maddie Eastern Washington 2:30.13 1(7)

9 MELVILLE, Rosie Central Washington 2:34.77 2(2)

10 BOHUTA, Anya Northwest U. 2:35.49 2(3)

11 PINSON, Olivia Green River College 2:42.94 2(4)

12 ALONZO-MIGUEL, Chana Olympic College 2:47.09 2(5)

13 VALDEZ, Allison Olympic College 2:47.59 2(6)

14 JAHN, Olivia Green River College 2:50.62 2(7)

15 VANDENBOSCH, Payton Unattached 2:53.07 2(8)

LESTER, Kay Central Washington DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARR, Madi Eastern Washington 2:19.02

2 MICHAEL, Libby Seattle Pacific 2:19.69

3 PARISIEN, Kayla Green River College 2:24.11

4 MUNETON, Jasmin Eastern Washington 2:25.36

5 NYGARD, Amanda Eastern Washington 2:25.38

6 HARRISON, Anna Eastern Washington 2:28.79

7 DRENNEN, Maddie Eastern Washington 2:30.13

LESTER, Kay Central Washington DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GERARDI, Grace Northwest U. 2:29.02

2 MELVILLE, Rosie Central Washington 2:34.77

3 BOHUTA, Anya Northwest U. 2:35.49
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 PINSON, Olivia Green River College 2:42.94

5 ALONZO-MIGUEL, Chana Olympic College 2:47.09

6 VALDEZ, Allison Olympic College 2:47.59

7 JAHN, Olivia Green River College 2:50.62

8 VANDENBOSCH, Payton Unattached 2:53.07

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RISING, Ellie Seattle Pacific 4:44.99 1(1)

2 FETZER, Lilly Eastern Washington 4:45.54 1(2)

3 DEHERRERA, Nicole Eastern Washington 4:50.81 1(3)

4 BISSELL, Jenni Eastern Washington 4:55.00 1(4)

5 PITZMAN, Megan Eastern Washington 4:59.54 1(5)

6 GAINES, Kenzie Eastern Washington 5:00.87 1(6)

7 LINNENBURGER, Ellie Eastern Washington 5:02.61 2(1)

8 LEINWEBER, Erika Eastern Washington 5:03.73 1(7)

9 CHILD, Madison Central Washington 5:05.33 1(8)

10 WOOD, Tressa Spokane CC 5:07.99 1(9)

11 GERARDI, Grace Northwest U. 5:12.78 2(2)

12 MELVILLE, Rosie Central Washington 5:16.62 2(3)

13 ANDREWS, Allie Eastern Washington 5:19.88 2(4)

14 TATOM, Brooklynn Clackamas CC 5:25.59 2(5)

15 VALDEZ, Allison Olympic College 5:36.45 2(6)

16 NEFF, Alexa Central Washington 5:39.67 2(7)

17 SINE, Olivia Northwest U. 5:41.41 2(8)

18 ALONZO-MIGUEL, Chana Olympic College 5:45.60 2(9)

19 CREEGER, Kaitlin Spokane CC 5:57.79 2(10)

20 SAAVEDRA-LUNA, Valery Pierce College (WA) 6:10.05 2(11)

21 DE BLAS SANZ, Celia Pierce College (WA) 6:32.43 2(12)

AQUINO, Brittany Western Washington DNS 1

SHELEY, Kaylin Eastern Washington DNS 1

JOHNSON, Kaidyn Spokane CC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RISING, Ellie Seattle Pacific 4:44.99

2 FETZER, Lilly Eastern Washington 4:45.54

3 DEHERRERA, Nicole Eastern Washington 4:50.81

4 BISSELL, Jenni Eastern Washington 4:55.00

5 PITZMAN, Megan Eastern Washington 4:59.54

6 GAINES, Kenzie Eastern Washington 5:00.87

7 LEINWEBER, Erika Eastern Washington 5:03.73

8 CHILD, Madison Central Washington 5:05.33

9 WOOD, Tressa Spokane CC 5:07.99

AQUINO, Brittany Western Washington DNS

SHELEY, Kaylin Eastern Washington DNS
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 LINNENBURGER, Ellie Eastern Washington 5:02.61

2 GERARDI, Grace Northwest U. 5:12.78

3 MELVILLE, Rosie Central Washington 5:16.62

4 ANDREWS, Allie Eastern Washington 5:19.88

5 TATOM, Brooklynn Clackamas CC 5:25.59

6 VALDEZ, Allison Olympic College 5:36.45

7 NEFF, Alexa Central Washington 5:39.67

8 SINE, Olivia Northwest U. 5:41.41

9 ALONZO-MIGUEL, Chana Olympic College 5:45.60

10 CREEGER, Kaitlin Spokane CC 5:57.79

11 SAAVEDRA-LUNA, Valery Pierce College (WA) 6:10.05

12 DE BLAS SANZ, Celia Pierce College (WA) 6:32.43

JOHNSON, Kaidyn Spokane CC DNS

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALCHAK-SLOAN, Cassidy Saint Martin's 10:28.60

2 YORGES, Nicki Seattle Pacific 10:38.21

3 HARTLEY, Naomi Saint Martin's 10:40.27

4 SABRA, Sara Saint Martin's 10:58.48

5 SAUCEDO, Alisha Saint Martin's 11:17.72

6 SWEDIN, Anna Northwest U. 11:31.03

7 HEIM, Kelli Central Washington 11:37.03

8 LEMESH, Anastasiia Pierce College (WA) 11:49.89

9 RAMIREZ, Kya Saint Martin's 11:51.53

10 WOOD, Tressa Spokane CC 12:05.70

11 DAVIS, Emma Olympic College 12:18.91

12 SAUTTER, Lauren Pierce College (WA) 12:26.65

13 BURTON, Abby Saint Martin's 12:54.92

14 LOVRAK, Elle Pierce College (WA) 13:35.93

CHILD, Madison Central Washington DNS

JOHNSON, Kaidyn Spokane CC DNS

LESTER, Kay Central Washington DNS

SINE, Olivia Northwest U. DNS

AQUINO, Brittany Western Washington DNS

#13 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 AQUINO, Brittany Western Washington 19:19.41

2 MATTSON, Molly Central Washington 19:33.61

3 MASTIN, Zoie Central Washington 20:03.83

4 DAVIS, Emma Olympic College 21:51.20

5 MASSEY, Meredith Central Washington 22:46.84

WOOD, Tressa Spokane CC DNS

JOHNSON, Kaidyn Spokane CC DNS

HEESACKER, Jenna Central Washington DNS

CWU WILDCAT INV.
Ellensburg, WA
Central Washington

April 23, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/23/22, 5:43 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#14 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHANDLER, Lauryn Central Washington 14.51  (+0.8) 1(1)

2 KNIGHT, Madelyn Eastern Washington 14.59  (+0.8) 1(2)

3 HEMPSTEAD, Felicity Eastern Washington 15.27  (+0.8) 1(3)

4 CINTRON, Gabriela Saint Martin's 15.28  (+0.8) 1(4)

5 HOFFMAN, Alyssa Eastern Washington 15.31  (+0.8) 1(5)

6 MORTENSEN, Eden Saint Martin's 15.71  (+0.8) 1(6)

7 KIBBEE, Leanne Western Washington 15.86  (+0.8) 1(7)

8 PORTER, Isabella Olympic College 16.06  (+3.0) 2(1)

9 BATES, Naomi Western Washington 16.09  (+0.8) 1(8)

10 COOK, Hannah Saint Martin's 16.11  (+3.0) 2(2)

11 BARNES, Katelyn Olympic College 16.46  (+3.0) 2(3)

12 CUTLER, Kiley Spokane CC 16.62  (+3.0) 2(4)

13 ZILLA, Margaret Saint Martin's 16.83  (+3.0) 2(5)

14 IRWIN, Miranda Spokane CC 18.92  (+3.0) 2(6)

15 KARSTEN, Karlie Green River College 19.80  (+3.0) 2(7)

LAGERWEY, Matty Western Washington DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 CHANDLER, Lauryn Central Washington 14.51

2 KNIGHT, Madelyn Eastern Washington 14.59

3 HEMPSTEAD, Felicity Eastern Washington 15.27

4 CINTRON, Gabriela Saint Martin's 15.28

5 HOFFMAN, Alyssa Eastern Washington 15.31

6 MORTENSEN, Eden Saint Martin's 15.71

7 KIBBEE, Leanne Western Washington 15.86

8 BATES, Naomi Western Washington 16.09

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 PORTER, Isabella Olympic College 16.06

2 COOK, Hannah Saint Martin's 16.11

3 BARNES, Katelyn Olympic College 16.46

4 CUTLER, Kiley Spokane CC 16.62

5 ZILLA, Margaret Saint Martin's 16.83

6 IRWIN, Miranda Spokane CC 18.92

7 KARSTEN, Karlie Green River College 19.80

LAGERWEY, Matty Western Washington DNS

#17 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DECHENNE, McCall Central Washington 1:03.20 1(1)

2 HOFFMAN, Alyssa Eastern Washington 1:05.70 1(2)

3 PANKOVA, Lidiya Eastern Washington 1:05.97 1(3)

4 KNIGHT, Madelyn Eastern Washington 1:06.97 1(4)

5 CUTLER, Kiley Spokane CC 1:07.36 1(5)

6 HEMPSTEAD, Felicity Eastern Washington 1:07.56 1(6)

7 FLETCHER, McKenzie Seattle Pacific 1:08.57 2(1)
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#17 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 BROWN, Johanna Seattle Pacific 1:08.60 2(2)

9 MORTENSEN, Eden Saint Martin's 1:09.40 1(7)

10 KRILL, Rachel Central Washington 1:10.69 1(8)

11 IRWIN, Miranda Spokane CC 1:11.77 2(3)

12 PORTER, Isabella Olympic College 1:11.90 2(4)

13 PORTER, Rian Clackamas CC 1:14.01 2(5)

14 KARSTEN, Karlie Green River College 1:22.74 2(6)

BATES, Naomi Western Washington DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DECHENNE, McCall Central Washington 1:03.20

2 HOFFMAN, Alyssa Eastern Washington 1:05.70

3 PANKOVA, Lidiya Eastern Washington 1:05.97

4 KNIGHT, Madelyn Eastern Washington 1:06.97

5 CUTLER, Kiley Spokane CC 1:07.36

6 HEMPSTEAD, Felicity Eastern Washington 1:07.56

7 MORTENSEN, Eden Saint Martin's 1:09.40

8 KRILL, Rachel Central Washington 1:10.69

Section 2 of 2

1 FLETCHER, McKenzie Seattle Pacific 1:08.57

2 BROWN, Johanna Seattle Pacific 1:08.60

3 IRWIN, Miranda Spokane CC 1:11.77

4 PORTER, Isabella Olympic College 1:11.90

5 PORTER, Rian Clackamas CC 1:14.01

6 KARSTEN, Karlie Green River College 1:22.74

BATES, Naomi Western Washington DNS

#19 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHELEY, Kaylin Eastern Washington 11:55.06

2 CALQUHOUN, Ellie Northwest U. 11:57.88

3 GOEDDE, Sam Northwest U. 12:27.04

4 GOHR, Caitlin Central Washington 12:38.85

5 TATOM, Brynn Clackamas CC 13:54.86

6 JAHN, Olivia Green River College 14:14.33

7 VANDENBOSCH, Payton Unattached 14:59.82

PITZMAN, Megan Eastern Washington DNS

GAINES, Kenzie Eastern Washington DNS

LINNENBURGER, Ellie Eastern Washington DNS

#21 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Central Washington (A) 47.75

2 Saint Martin's (A) 49.54

3 Western Washington (A) 49.67
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#21 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Olympic College (A) 52.12

Spokane CC (A) DNS

Green River College (A) DNS

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Eastern Washington (A) 3:59.08

2 Central Washington (A) 4:06.24

3 Olympic College (A) 4:20.57

4 Eastern Washington (C) 4:24.60

5 Eastern Washington (B) 4:31.17

6 Green River College (A) 4:41.99

Northwest U. (A) DNS

Central Washington (B) DNS

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRIFFIN, Kylie Central Washington 1.58m

1 DAWKINS, Aliyah Western Washington 1.58m

3 KIBBEE, Leanne Western Washington 1.53m

4 DECHENNE, McCall Central Washington 1.43m

4 LAGERWEY, Matty Western Washington 1.43m

6 GEBERS, Madeline Spokane CC 1.43m

7 JONKERS, Suzanne Green River College 1.38m

8 BARNES, Katelyn Olympic College 1.38m

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHULTZ, Savannah Eastern Washington 3.82m

2 RUFF, Hally Eastern Washington 3.82m

3 FOLGER-VENT, Rosalie Eastern Washington 3.67m

4 LICARI, Madison Seattle Pacific 3.52m

5 DAUGHERTY, Lizzy Seattle Pacific 3.37m

6 KONRAD, Shawnee Western Washington 3.37m

7 CABRERA, Brianna Saint Martin's 3.22m

8 COBLE, Kaylee Western Washington 3.22m

9 SKAGGS, Claire Saint Martin's 3.22m

10 NORTHEY, Emily Seattle Pacific 2.77m

FOSSEN, Morgan Unattached NH

COLEMAN, Allison Central Washington NH

JIMNO, Maeghan Spokane CC NH

TERRY, Katrina Eastern Washington NH

HILL, Charlie Seattle Pacific NH

YOUNG, Phoebe Saint Martin's NH

TRAN, Annie Western Washington NH

DORN, Alexandra Western Washington NH
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#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 IGBONAGWAM, Peace Seattle Pacific 6.00m  (+1.5)

2 DAWKINS, Aliyah Western Washington 5.60m  (+2.8)

3 LYAMBA, Lainnie Western Washington 5.57m  (+3.1)

4 KIBBEE, Leanne Western Washington 5.50m  (+1.9)

5 YOUNG, Makaylee Central Washington 5.40m  (+2.8)

6 THAREEK, Rebecca Eastern Washington 5.38m  (+0.9)

7 CABANOS, Erica Central Washington 5.22m  (+1.8)

8 SANFORD, Jamie Western Washington 5.16m  (+1.8)

9 ZILLA, Margaret Saint Martin's 5.07m  (+0.0)

10 IRMER, Shelby Spokane CC 4.85m  (+2.0)

11 JOHNSON, Madison Saint Martin's 4.46m  (+2.0)

12 CINTRON, Gabriela Saint Martin's 4.31m  (+3.0)

13 MABINI, Trisha Olympic College 4.30m  (+2.6)

14 KAHANANUI, Shaunya Olympic College 4.30m  (+3.2)

TRAN, Annie Western Washington NM

BURROW, Adina Green River College NM

#31 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THAREEK, Rebecca Eastern Washington 11.40m  (+2.1)

2 CABANOS, Erica Central Washington 11.32m  (+1.9)

3 LYAMBA, Lainnie Western Washington 10.69m  (+0.8)

4 ZILLA, Margaret Saint Martin's 10.63m  (+2.3)

5 SANFORD, Jamie Western Washington 10.51m  (+1.7)

IRMER, Shelby Spokane CC NM

#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STOVALL, Carissa Eastern Washington 14.26m

2 POTTS, Katie Western Washington 13.46m

3 FISK, Avery Central Washington 13.37m

4 FONOTI, Dyvhine Eastern Washington 13.05m

5 SARIBAY, Jocelyn Saint Martin's 12.48m

6 KAUFMAN, Jasmine Western Washington 11.99m

7 CLEVELAND BARRERA, Carmen Western Washington 11.94m

8 FONOTI, Dyvhon Eastern Washington 11.76m

9 ELENBAAS, Payton Central Washington 11.65m

10 LAGERWEY, Matty Western Washington 11.00m

11 DIBISCEGLIE, Chloe Eastern Washington 10.90m

12 EMIGH, Sam Spokane CC 9.46m

13 GERBER-PERHAM, Brooke Olympic College 9.12m

14 FRANCO, Felicia Northwest U. 8.95m

15 MENDOZA, Jazmin Central Washington 8.21m
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#35 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FUIAVA, Pono Olympic College 43.48m 2(1)

2 FISK, Avery Central Washington 42.70m 2(2)

3 POTTS, Katie Western Washington 42.51m 2(3)

4 SCHLOSS, Kahlani Eastern Washington 42.35m 2(4)

5 STOVALL, Carissa Eastern Washington 42.03m 2(5)

6 BROWN, Chrisshnay Unattached 41.66m 2(6)

7 COE, Taliah Western Washington 40.76m 2(7)

8 KEYES, Vatoria Eastern Washington 39.08m 1(1)

9 ELENBAAS, Payton Central Washington 35.73m 1(2)

10 BOARD, Brenna Central Washington 35.11m 1(3)

11 FONOTI, Dyvhon Eastern Washington 34.49m 2(8)

12 SARIBAY, Jocelyn Saint Martin's 33.04m 1(4)

13 FONOTI, Dyvhine Eastern Washington 32.23m 1(5)

14 PESINA, Mercedes Central Washington 28.49m 1(6)

15 FRANCO, Felicia Northwest U. 24.81m 1(7)

16 GERBER-PERHAM, Brooke Olympic College 23.33m 1(8)

KAUFMAN, Jasmine Western Washington NM 1

KEYES, Vernice Eastern Washington NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KEYES, Vatoria Eastern Washington 39.08m

2 ELENBAAS, Payton Central Washington 35.73m

3 BOARD, Brenna Central Washington 35.11m

4 SARIBAY, Jocelyn Saint Martin's 33.04m

5 FONOTI, Dyvhine Eastern Washington 32.23m

6 PESINA, Mercedes Central Washington 28.49m

7 FRANCO, Felicia Northwest U. 24.81m

8 GERBER-PERHAM, Brooke Olympic College 23.33m

KAUFMAN, Jasmine Western Washington NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FUIAVA, Pono Olympic College 43.48m

2 FISK, Avery Central Washington 42.70m

3 POTTS, Katie Western Washington 42.51m

4 SCHLOSS, Kahlani Eastern Washington 42.35m

5 STOVALL, Carissa Eastern Washington 42.03m

6 BROWN, Chrisshnay Unattached 41.66m

7 COE, Taliah Western Washington 40.76m

8 FONOTI, Dyvhon Eastern Washington 34.49m

KEYES, Vernice Eastern Washington NM

#37 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WESTFALL, Raine Western Washington 49.86m 2(1)

2 STOVALL, Carissa Eastern Washington 46.66m 2(2)

3 PESINA, Mercedes Central Washington 45.94m 2(3)
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#37 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
4 KEYES, Vernice Eastern Washington 45.27m 2(4)

5 DIBISCEGLIE, Chloe Eastern Washington 44.98m 2(5)

6 ELENBAAS, Payton Central Washington 43.34m 2(6)

7 KEYES, Vatoria Eastern Washington 42.85m 2(7)

8 AUELUA, Marylinn Central Washington 40.90m 2(8)

9 BOARD, Brenna Central Washington 40.53m 2(9)

10 SARIBAY, Jocelyn Saint Martin's 39.01m 1(1)

11 SMALLBECK, Meagan Central Washington 37.95m 2(10)

12 SCHLOSS, Kahlani Eastern Washington 37.78m 1(2)

13 KAUFMAN, Jasmine Western Washington 37.40m 1(3)

14 FONOTI, Dyvhon Eastern Washington 37.19m 1(4)

15 FLOWERS, Quinci Saint Martin's 33.89m 1(5)

16 CLEVELAND BARRERA, Carmen Western Washington 33.74m 1(6)

17 NEILSON, Sarah Saint Martin's 31.87m 1(7)

18 FUIAVA, Pono Olympic College 30.36m 1(8)

19 EMIGH, Sam Spokane CC 25.46m 1(9)

20 FRANCO, Felicia Northwest U. 24.03m 1(10)

21 ROBINSON, Dasani Green River College 18.37m 1(11)

FONOTI, Dyvhine Eastern Washington NM 1

POTTS, Katie Western Washington NM 2

MENDOZA, Jazmin Central Washington NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SARIBAY, Jocelyn Saint Martin's 39.01m

2 SCHLOSS, Kahlani Eastern Washington 37.78m

3 KAUFMAN, Jasmine Western Washington 37.40m

4 FONOTI, Dyvhon Eastern Washington 37.19m

5 FLOWERS, Quinci Saint Martin's 33.89m

6 CLEVELAND BARRERA, Carmen Western Washington 33.74m

7 NEILSON, Sarah Saint Martin's 31.87m

8 FUIAVA, Pono Olympic College 30.36m

9 EMIGH, Sam Spokane CC 25.46m

10 FRANCO, Felicia Northwest U. 24.03m

11 ROBINSON, Dasani Green River College 18.37m

FONOTI, Dyvhine Eastern Washington NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WESTFALL, Raine Western Washington 49.86m

2 STOVALL, Carissa Eastern Washington 46.66m

3 PESINA, Mercedes Central Washington 45.94m

4 KEYES, Vernice Eastern Washington 45.27m

5 DIBISCEGLIE, Chloe Eastern Washington 44.98m

6 ELENBAAS, Payton Central Washington 43.34m

7 KEYES, Vatoria Eastern Washington 42.85m

8 AUELUA, Marylinn Central Washington 40.90m
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#37 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 BOARD, Brenna Central Washington 40.53m

10 SMALLBECK, Meagan Central Washington 37.95m

POTTS, Katie Western Washington NM

MENDOZA, Jazmin Central Washington NM

#39 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TARESKI, Madison Eastern Washington 44.62m

2 GEBERS, Madeline Spokane CC 38.00m

3 STOTTLEMYRE, Gretchen Northwest U. 35.44m

4 LAGERWEY, Matty Western Washington 31.31m

5 DECHENNE, McCall Central Washington 30.64m

6 IXMAY, Angelina Olympic College 25.44m

7 MABINI, Trisha Olympic College 20.39m

ROBINSON, Dasani Green River College NM

KNOX, Peyton Spokane CC NM
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